PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20001516

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « B-106 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Mr. Bill Flores
Status: Member
State/District: TX17

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset

3M Company (MMM)

FILING StaTUS: New

AmeriGas Partners, L.P. (APU)

FILING STATUS: New

Colgate-Palmolive Company (CL)

FiLING StaTUS: New

General Mills, Inc. (GIS)

FILING STATUS: New

McDonald's Corporation (MCD)

FILING StaTUS: New

Microsoft Corporation (MSFT)

FILING STATUS: New

NGL ENERGY PARTNERS LP Common
Units representing Limited Partner
Interests (NGL)

FILING StaTUS: New

Pfizer, Inc. (PFE)

FILING STATUS: New

Seadrill Partners LLC Common Units
Representing Limited Liability Company

Transaction Date

Type

P

07/8/2014

07/28/2014

07/8/2014

07/8/2014

07/8/2014

07/8/2014

07/28/2014

07/8/2014

07/25/2014

Notification Amount

Date

08/4/2014

08/4/2014

08/4/2014

08/4/2014

08/4/2014

08/4/2014

08/4/2014

08/4/2014

08/4/2014

$1,001 - $15,000

$100,001 - $250,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$100,001 - $250,000

$50,001 - $100,000

$100,001 - $250,000



ID Owner Asset

Interests (SDLP)

FILING STATUS: New

Teekay LNG Partners L.P. (TGP)

FILING StaTUS: New

TJX Companies, Inc. (TJX)

FiLING StaTUS: New

United Parcel Service, Inc. (UPS)

FiLING StaTUS: New

Verizon Communications Inc. (VZ)

FILING STATUS: New

Williams Companies, Inc. (WMB)

FILING StaTUS: New

COMMENTS

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes @ No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

Transaction
Type

92]

Date

07/18/2014

07/9/2014

07/8/2014

07/8/2014

07/18/2014

Notification Amount

Date

08/4/2014

08/4/2014

08/4/2014

08/4/2014

08/4/2014

$100,001 - $250,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$100,001 - $250,000

[¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the

best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Mr. Bill Flores , 08/12/2014



