

# PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • B-106 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

### FILER INFORMATION

Name: Mr. Bill Flores

**Status:** Member **State/District:** TX17

### **TRANSACTIONS**

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		3M Company (MMM) FILING STATUS: New	P	07/8/2014	08/4/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		AmeriGas Partners, L.P. (APU) FILING STATUS: New	S	07/28/2014	08/4/2014	\$100,001 - \$250,000
		Colgate-Palmolive Company (CL) FILING STATUS: New	P	07/8/2014	08/4/2014	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		General Mills, Inc. (GIS) FILING STATUS: New	P	07/8/2014	08/4/2014	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		McDonald's Corporation (MCD) FILING STATUS: New	P	07/8/2014	08/4/2014	\$1,001 - \$15,000
		Microsoft Corporation (MSFT) FILING STATUS: New	P	07/8/2014	08/4/2014	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		NGL ENERGY PARTNERS LP Common Units representing Limited Partner Interests (NGL) FILING STATUS: New	S	07/28/2014	08/4/2014	\$100,001 - \$250,000
		Pfizer, Inc. (PFE) FILING STATUS: New	S	07/8/2014	08/4/2014	\$50,001 - \$100,000
		Seadrill Partners LLC Common Units Representing Limited Liability Company	S	07/25/2014	08/4/2014	\$100,001 - \$250,000

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		Interests (SDLP) FILING STATUS: New				
		Teekay LNG Partners L.P. (TGP) FILING STATUS: New	P	07/18/2014	08/4/2014	\$100,001 - \$250,000
		TJX Companies, Inc. (TJX) FILING STATUS: New	P	07/9/2014	08/4/2014	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		United Parcel Service, Inc. (UPS) FILING STATUS: New	P	07/8/2014	08/4/2014	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		Verizon Communications Inc. (VZ) FILING STATUS: New	S	07/8/2014	08/4/2014	\$15,001 - \$50,000
		Williams Companies, Inc. (WMB) FILING STATUS: New	S	07/18/2014	08/4/2014	\$100,001 - \$250,000

## **COMMENTS**

## INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS



# CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

 $\overline{\mathbb{M}}$  I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Mr. Bill Flores, 08/12/2014